Classifica Definitiva

1A,A2 prova Tour Trevigiano Data: 31/01/2016

Data creazione: 2026/01/28 02:44:59

Categoria: ES1

Categoria: ES3

Pos. Nome

Societa

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ORLER Jessica U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:42:57
2 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:45:36
3 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:47:06
4 ULIANA Francesca A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:47:50
5 SELEM Alice A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:49:16
6 DAVID Donatella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:56:46
7 ROSADA Sandra CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 01:06:04
8 PRIMERANO Riano Carmela ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:16:47
9 FILESI CLELIA A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:22:14
PM FAVIA Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:10:22
Categoria: ES2
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 00:38:34
2 BEZ Cristina ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:39:01
3 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:39:08
4 MINUTE Francesca ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:41:13
5 GIOVANELLI Laura ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:42:21
6 LOVISOTTO Marina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:42:24
7 CANAL Marta FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:43:17
8 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:47:11
9 CIMENTI llaria FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:48:47
10 GHIZZO Paola A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:49:20
11 BERNARDI Elena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:50:43
12 XAUSA Gabriella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:51:57
13 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:53:43
14 BOLZONELLA Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:56:17
15 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:01:59
16 SPOLAOR Angelisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:03:05
17 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:03:50
18 PACIERI Antonella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:04:20
19 ZORNETTA ALESSIA A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:04:25
20 SANZOVO Chiara ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:06:04
21 BELTRAMELLO Elena A.S.D. VITTORIENT 01:14:14
22 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:16:23
23 VECCHIATO Rossella ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:16:25
Rl GALVAN Lisa A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:42:14

Tempo
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CROSATO Alessia
PERISSINOTTO Monica
ARTUSI Beatrice
SCOBIOALA Alina

DE BIASI Maddalena
BERNARDI Emily
FERRANTE Gaia
LENARDUZZI Monica
FATTOR Mirella
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
ZANON Elisa

DA ROS Michela
FRARE Michela
DONNER Maddalena
SARTOR Stefania
DAL SASSO Laura
POL Marinella

TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria

POL Donatella
DE FAVERI Elisa

Categoria: ES4

Pos.
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Nome

CERESER Francesca
CROSATO Giorgia
BACCHIN Gaia Valentina
BATCU Andreea

DAL DIN Daniela
ANEDDA Federica
GAMBARO Laura
TOMBOLATO Fiorella
REBULI Emma

NORI Valentina
CARLET Anna

NORI Aurora

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:39:56
00:41:24
00:42:19
00:44:08
00:45:35
00:46:38
00:49:09
00:50:26
00:51:28
00:52:33
00:53:24
00:54:21
00:57:45
01:05:13
01:06:14
01:15:28
01:23:36
01:24:50
01:52:55
00:46:51

Tempo
00:22:08
00:24:27
00:28:13
00:29:44
00:31:10
00:33:56
00:41:29
00:45:18
00:47:29
00:54:09
00:56:04
01:01:02



