

Classifica Definitiva

1ª, 2ª prova Tour Trevigiano

Data: 31/01/2016

Data creazione: 2026/04/17 05:17:13

Categoria: ES1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ORLER Jessica	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:42:57
2	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:45:36
3	MICHELIN Emy	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:47:06
4	ULIANA Francesca	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:47:50
5	SELEM Alice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:16
6	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:56:46
7	ROSADA Sandra	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	01:06:04
8	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:16:47
9	FILESI CLELIA	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:22:14
PM	FAVIA Silvia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:10:22

Categoria: ES2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:38:34
2	BEZ Cristina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:01
3	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:08
4	MINUTE Francesca	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:13
5	GIOVANELLI Laura	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:42:21
6	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:24
7	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:17
8	MARCANTONI Antonella	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:47:11
9	CIMENTI Ilaria	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:47
10	GHIZZO Paola	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:49:20
11	BERNARDI Elena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:43
12	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:57
13	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:53:43
14	BOLZONELLA Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:56:17
15	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:01:59
16	SPOLAOR Angelisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:03:05
17	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:03:50
18	PACIERI Antonella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:04:20
19	ZORNETTA ALESSIA	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:04:25
20	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:04
21	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:14:14
22	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:16:23
23	VECCHIATO Rossella	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:16:25
RI	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:42:14

Categoria: ES3

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	CROSATO Alessia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:39:56
2	PERISSINOTTO Monica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:24
3	ARTUSI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:19
4	SCOBIOALA Alina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:08
5	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:45:35
6	BERNARDI Emily	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:46:38
7	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:09
8	LENARDUZZI Monica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:50:26
9	FATTOR Mirella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:51:28
10	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:52:33
11	ZANON Elisa	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:53:24
12	DA ROS Michela	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:54:21
13	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:57:45
14	DONNER Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:05:13
15	SARTOR Stefania	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:06:14
16	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:15:28
17	POL Marinella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:23:36
18	TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:24:50
19	POL Donatella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:52:55
PM	DE FAVERI Elisa	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:46:51

Categoria: ES4

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CERESER Francesca	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:22:08
2	CROSATO Giorgia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:27
3	BACCHIN Gaia Valentina	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:28:13
4	BATCU Andreea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:29:44
5	DAL DIN Daniela	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:10
6	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:56
7	GAMBARO Laura	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:29
8	TOMBOLATO Fiorella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:18
9	REBULI Emma	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:47:29
10	NORI Valentina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:54:09
11	CARLET Anna	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:56:04
12	NORI Aurora	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:01:02